KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-5969
2015-5968
2015-5967
2015-5966
2015-5965
2015-5964
2015-5963
2015-5962
2015-5961
2015-5960
2015-5959
2015-5958
2015-5957
2015-5956
2015-5955
2015-5954
2015-5953
2015-5952
2015-5951
2015-5950
2015-5949
2015-5948
2015-5947
2015-5946
2015-5945
2015-5944
2015-5943
2015-5942
2015-5941
2015-5940
2015-5939
2015-5938
2015-5937
2015-5936
2015-5935
2015-5934
2015-5933
2015-5932
2015-5931
2015-5930
2015-5929
2015-5928
2015-5927
2015-5926
2015-5925
2015-5924
2015-5923
2015-5922

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/22/15 23:4623:46:39
03/22/15 22:3222:32:06
03/22/15 22:2922:29:42
03/22/15 22:2122:21:56
03/22/15 22:1422:14:24
03/22/15 22:0822:08:57
03/22/15 21:5021:50:55
03/22/15 21:0821:08:43
03/22/15 19:5319:53:37
03/22/15 19:5019:50:52
03/22/15 19:0419:04:50
03/22/15 18:1818:18:49
03/22/15 18:1218:12:49
03/22/15 17:5117:51:54
03/22/15 17:5317:53:04
03/22/15 16:5816:58:21
03/22/15 16:4516:45:47
03/22/15 16:3916:39:30
03/22/15 16:1916:19:34
03/22/15 16:1716:17:07
03/22/15 16:1516:15:37
03/22/15 16:1316:13:46
03/22/15 16:0716:07:39
03/22/15 15:5915:59:27
03/22/15 15:2915:29:21
03/22/15 14:5514:55:10
03/22/15 14:0914:09:12
03/22/15 13:5713:57:50
03/22/15 13:3213:32:51
03/22/15 13:1913:19:31
03/22/15 13:1813:18:31
03/22/15 13:0613:06:08
03/22/15 12:3812:38:07
03/22/15 12:0912:09:40
03/22/15 12:0612:06:08
03/22/15 11:5711:57:50
03/22/15 11:5611:56:56
03/22/15 10:4410:44:07
03/22/15 10:4210:42:54
03/22/15 10:0810:08:42
03/22/15 10:0510:05:11
03/22/15 09:5709:57:43
03/22/15 09:3009:30:05
03/22/15 09:1709:17:22
03/22/15 08:5008:50:18
03/22/15 08:4208:42:16
03/22/15 08:3108:31:03
03/22/15 08:1408:14:29

76

41
198
198
41

41
198
41

41

41
198
41

41
205
41

41

41
198
139
41
198
41

41

41
198
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
226
226
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

23 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

219 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

98 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
52 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVE @ CLIFTON AVE, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

BROADWAY @ GRAND ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ UNDERPASS, KINGSTON

66 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ UNDERPASS, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

BROADWAY @ UNDERPASS, KINGSTON
1 WURTS ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ROGERS ST, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

145 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

RITE-AID PHARMACY (FLATBUSH AVE)
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

UC JAIL

152 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

173 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

YMCA

UNDERPASS

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
36 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

56 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
BARMANN VILLAGE APARTMENTS

101 HONE ST, KINGSTON
ROCKEFELLER CONSULTING AUTO REPAIR
WHITE EAGLE HALL

MIDTOWN NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER
ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

PINE STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

STORM PHOTO

, KINGSTON

58 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

EDP 98E

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MISSING PERSON 49

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIGHT 09

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

FOUND PROPERTY 19
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MISSING PERSON 49

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
FOLLOW-UP 04F
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FOOT PATROL 68A

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SICK REPORT 118
PARKING PROBLEM 87

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

R7

R1

TI

AL-E

TI
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-5921
2015-5920
2015-5919
2015-5918
2015-5917
2015-5916
2015-5915
2015-5914
2015-5913
2015-5912

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/22/15 08:0708:07:09
03/22/15 07:4207:42:21
03/22/15 07:3307:33:21
03/22/15 04:3704:37:10
03/22/15 04:2104:21:33
03/22/15 03:3003:30:44
03/22/15 02:2202:22:57
03/22/15 02:0802:08:11
03/22/15 02:0602:06:54
03/22/15 02:0302:03:11

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
76

136

76

76

76

76

76

Location/Address

18 LEVAN STREET, KINGSTON

US ARMY RESERVE CENTER

BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
ANDREW ST @ MARYS AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

21 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON
RAUL'S BAR

27C RONDOUT GARDENS, KINGSTON
ORCHARD STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1

H1
R2
H1
H1

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 58



